

Villa For Rent

Address: Nirouth, Chbar Ampov, Phnom Penh



CONTACT AGENT



IMPERIAL REALTY

Admin

H/P: +85585222868 | +85569993667

Email: centuryimperial@gmail.com

FACE AND FEATURES

Type	Floor	Bed	Bath	Size (sqm)	Livingroom
Villa	3	4	5	216	17

For Rent > \$1,200/mth

DESCRIPTION

ផ្ទះវីឡាភ្លោះ ជួលនៅបុរីប៉េងហ្គតបឹងស្មៅ - តម្លៃ : \$1,200/ខែ ចរចា(L-2126) - ទំហំផ្ទះ : 6m x 12m - បន្ទប់ : បន្ទប់គេង 4 បន្ទប់ទឹក 5 ពីរជាន់ - ក្នុងត្រា : 2 ឆ្នាំកក់ 4 ខែ - ទីតាំង : នៅក្នុងបុរីប៉េងហ្គតបឹងស្មៅ - ព័ត៌មាន : ទីតាំងល្អសម្រាប់លំនៅដ្ឋានភូមិគ្រឹះ និង អាចបើករកស៊ីបានសំរាប់ជាន់ខាងក្រោម ជុំវិញផ្ទះមានដូចជា សាលារៀន មន្ទីរពេទ្យ ផ្សារទំនើប ធនាគារ គោជនីដ្ឋាន និងជិតច្រកចូលបុរីប៉េងស្ទួន ទំនាក់ទំនង: 085 777 644 / 069 993 668 (Ms Theavy) -----

----- Twins villa for rent in Penghout Boeng Snor (L-2126) - Price \$1,200 P/M - Bedroom : 4 - Bathroom : 5 - house size 6m x 12m - Contract 2 years and 4 months deposit - Non furnished - Location : in Penghout Boeng Snor Rolvoyo project - Description: good location for residential and living , There is surrounded by school, hospital, market, mart, banks, restaurants and close to entrance garden Contact Us now: 085 777 644 /069 993 668 (Ms Theavy)